

S/L 3
02.7.2024
Court No.19
SD

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CIVIL REVISIONAL JURISDICTION

CO 3160 of 2023
With
CAN 2 of 2024

M/s. Anant Lal Baijnath
Vs.
Roy George Mantosh & Anr.

Mr. Aniruddha Chatterjee
Mr. Abir Lal Chakraborty
Mr. Rajib Mullick
Ms. Ayantika Saha

...for the Petitioner.

Ms. Sohini Chakraborty

...for the Opposite Parties.

The matter be released from the list on my
personal ground and be placed before the Hon'ble the
Chief Justice for appropriate order.

Parties to act on the server copy of this order duly
downloaded from the official *website* of this Court.

(Biswajit Basu, J.)